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ERGEBNISLISTEN / CLASSIFICHE 

Brutto / lordo  Herren / maschile: 
1° ILLMER HANNES EPPAN 3       18 

2° KASERER KLEMENS LANA 5 S      15 

3° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 3 S      14 

4° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 4       13 

5° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 5 S      12 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 10 S      12 

 ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 7 S      12 

8° MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 9 S      11 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 7 S      11 

 Egger Walter LANA 6 S      11 

 IASCI CLAUDIO TERRE CONSOLI 6       11 

 GIORGI GREGOR ST. VIGIL SEIS 5 S      11 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 7 S      11 

14° ORTLER MARKUS VAL VENOSTA 7       10 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 6 S      10 

16° TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 9 S      8 

 Tutzer Pepi LANA 10 S      8 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 13 S      8 

 GIRELLI LUCA LANA 9 S      8 

20° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 10 S      7 

 WEISSENSTEINER HANNES ESTERO 8 S      7 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 10 S      7 

23° SCHIRRIPA FABIO BREAK POINT 11       6 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 10 S      6 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 11 S      6 

 GUNKEL SVEN LANA 11       6 

27° KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 13 S      5 

 PLATZER CHRISTIAN EPPAN 11       5 

29° ANGERER VEIT VAL VENOSTA 15       4 

30° FISCHNALLER PATRICK PETERSBERG 13       3 

 FUCHS JOSEF VAL VENOSTA 16 S      3 

 LARCHER KLAUS LANA 11       3 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 14 S      3 

 PAVIOLO ALESSANDRO EPPAN 17       3 

 PLANK HEINRICH LANA 16 S      3 

36° MITTERHOFER HERMANN LANA 13 S      2 

 DI DIO SALVATORE BREAK POINT 18       2 

38° POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 18       1 

 

Brutto / lordo Damen / femminile: 
1° Plaikner Christine LANA 9 S L     11 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 9 S L     11 

3° Stufferin Carmen LANA 9 S L     10 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 8 S L     10 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     10 

6° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 12 S L     9 

 Tardio Ingrid LANA 11 S L     9 

8° REHBICHLER PETRA EPPAN 13  L     8 
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9° WERTH HELENE LANA 9 S L     7 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 11 S L     7 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 11 S L     7 

12° REITERER FRIEDA LANA 18  L     6 

13° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 17 S L     5 

 Schmid Angelika LANA 8 S L     5 

15° Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde LANA 18 S L     4 

16° FRANZELIN DORIS EPPAN 9 S L     3 

 BALIELLO GISELA LANA 18 S L     3 

18° EBNER COSIMA EPPAN 18  L     2 

19° BRIDI ROSI LANA 15 S L     0 

 Massimo Petra LANA 11 S L     0 

21° Harrasser Irene LANA 17 S L     RIT. 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 14 S L     N.R. 

 

netto 1. Cat.  (  pl. Hcp        – 9 ):  
1° ILLMER HANNES EPPAN 3       21 

2° KASERER KLEMENS LANA 5 S      20 

3° MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 9 S      19 

 Plaikner Christine LANA 9 S L     19 

 Stufferin Carmen LANA 9 S L     19 

 ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 7 S      19 

7° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 8 S L     18 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 9 S L     18 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     18 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 7 S      18 

11° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 3 S      17 

 Egger Walter LANA 6 S      17 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 5 S      17 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 4       17 

15° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 7 S      16 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 9 S L     16 

 TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 9 S      16 

 GIORGI GREGOR ST. VIGIL SEIS 5 S      16 

 GIRELLI LUCA LANA 9 S      16 

20° IASCI CLAUDIO TERRE CONSOLI 6       15 

 ORTLER MARKUS VAL VENOSTA 7       15 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 6 S      15 

23° WEISSENSTEINER HANNES ESTERO 8 S      12 

 Schmid Angelika LANA 8 S L     12 

25° FRANZELIN DORIS EPPAN 9 S L     9 

 

netto 2. Cat. ( pl. Hcp     11 – 14 ):  
1° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 17 S L     22 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 10 S      22 

3° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 12 S L     20 

4° REITERER FRIEDA LANA 18  L     19 

 PLANK HEINRICH LANA 16 S      19 

 REHBICHLER PETRA EPPAN 13  L     19 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 13 S      19 

 Tardio Ingrid LANA 11 S L     19 
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9° Tutzer Pepi LANA 10 S      18 

 BALIELLO GISELA LANA 18 S L     18 

 Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde LANA 18 S L     18 

12° TUTZER HELGA LANA 11 S L     17 

13° ANGERER VEIT VAL VENOSTA 15       16 

 KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 13 S      16 

 SCHIRRIPA FABIO BREAK POINT 11       16 

 FUCHS JOSEF VAL VENOSTA 16 S      16 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 11 S L     16 

18° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 10 S      15 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 11 S      15 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 14 S      15 

 PAVIOLO ALESSANDRO EPPAN 17       15 

22° PARTH ERWIN LANA 10 S      14 

 GUNKEL SVEN LANA 11       14 

 PLATZER CHRISTIAN EPPAN 11       14 

25° EBNER COSIMA EPPAN 18  L     13 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 10 S      13 

27° FISCHNALLER PATRICK PETERSBERG 13       11 

 DI DIO SALVATORE BREAK POINT 18       11 

29° LARCHER KLAUS LANA 11       10 

30° MITTERHOFER HERMANN LANA 13 S      8 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 18       8 

 BRIDI ROSI LANA 15 S L     8 

33° Massimo Petra LANA 11 S L     7 

34° Harrasser Irene LANA 17 S L     RIT. 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 14 S L     N.R. 

 

Clienti Mercedes-Benz Kunden netto: 
1° REITERER FRIEDA LANA 18  L     19 

 ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 7 S      19 

 PLANK HEINRICH LANA 16 S      19 

4° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     18 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 7 S      18 

 Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde LANA 18 S L     18 

7° Egger Walter LANA 6 S      17 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 5 S      17 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 4       17 

10° WERTH HELENE LANA 9 S L     16 

 KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 13 S      16 

 FUCHS JOSEF VAL VENOSTA 16 S      16 

 GIORGI GREGOR ST. VIGIL SEIS 5 S      16 

14° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 10 S      15 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 11 S      15 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 14 S      15 

17° PIRCHER PETER LANA 10 S      13 

18° MITTERHOFER HERMANN LANA 13 S      8 

 BRIDI ROSI LANA 15 S L     8 

 


